Rev  NO:  A0 2020-02                                                        Page:  1 of 15
HVB-2835FQY
HVB-2835FQY
2835 PLCC2   系列产品 / Products Series
具有高发光效率、高一致性、高稳定性、高可靠性，主要用于汽车应用
High luminous efficiency,  consistency,  stability and reliability, it is mainly used in
automobile applications.
特征

Rev  NO:  A0 2020-02                                                        Page:  2 of 15
HVB-2835FQY
订购信息 / Ordering Information
型号
Type
发光强度
Luminous Intensity
 IV @ If =150mA
订单编号
Ordering
Code
HVB-2835FQY-  XXXX      -     XX          -         XXXX
                                        I                    I                           I
                                   亮度档            颜色档                 电压档
                             Brightness       Color                 Forward
                                                                                   Voltage
1.80– 4.50 cd XXXXXX
备注
■ 亮度档
    单个最小包装只装有同一个亮度档次的产品，具体分档信息请见第4页
    例如：HVB-2835FQY-BACB-XX-XXXX 单个卷盘中的产品只有BA、BB、CA、CB中的某一档
■ 颜色档
    单个最小包装只装有同一个颜色档次的产品，具体分档信息请见第4页
    例如：HVB-2835FQY-XXXX-25-XX，单个卷盘中的产品只有2、3、4、5 中的某一档
■ 正向电压档
    单个最小包装只装有同一个正向电压档次的产品，具体分档信息请见第4页
    例如：HVB-2835FQY-XXXX-XX-58，单个卷盘中的产品只有5,6...8中的某一档
Note
■ Brightness Grouping
    Only one brightness group will be packed in each reel. Please refer to page #4 for details.
    E.g.: HVB-2835FQY-BACB-XX-XXXX, means only one bin of  BA ,BB ,CA or CB is in
     each reel.
■ Color Grouping
    Only one color group will be packed in each reel. Please refer to page #4 for details.
    E.g.: HVB-2835FQY-XXXX-25-XX, means only one bin of 2 ,3, 4 or 5 is in each reel.
■ Forward Voltage  Groups
    Only one forward voltage group will be packed in each reel. Please refer to page #4 for
    details.
    E.g.: HVB-2835FQYA-XXXX-XX-58, means only one bin of 5,6 ,7or 8 is in each reel.
电话/Tel:020-37705135           邮箱/E-mail：sales@hongli-gx.com
传真/FAX:020-37705136
Rev  NO:  A0 2020-02                                                        Page:  3 of 15
HVB-2835FQY